

Serial No. 57
Reg. List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CRM(M) 404/2024

TABISH

..... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None

V/s

MOHAMMAD ASHRAF BHAT

.....Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE.

ORDER

09.09.2024

1. Notice to the respondents through SHO P/S concerned.
2. SHO P/S concerned shall ensure that the notice is received back by this Court by or before next date of hearing.
3. List on 30th November 2024.
4. Scanned record of the trial court be called for.

**(Rajnish Oswal)
Judge**

**SRINAGAR:
09.09.2024
"S.Nuzhat"**