

S. No. 104

Regular Cause List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

CRM(M) No. 404/2024

Tabish ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

**Vs.**

Mohammad Ashraf Bhat ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

02.05.2025

Scanned copy of record has not been received.

Registry to send a reminder and ensure receipt of scanned copy of record by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 25.07.2025.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

02.05.2025

Manzoor